
 

 2019 Sherman JR-HIGH FB/VB Schedule 
Sept 9, 2019 

Schedules change frequently, sometimes daily.  Please refer to www.sjshs.weebly.com for confirmation of matches. 

 

 

Volleyball games are always (A) Team- 4pm, (B)- 5pm and (C)-6pm unless otherwise noted. 
Head MS Football Coach: Gary Lewis  Head MS Volleyball Coach: Kari Peters 
Assistant MS Football Coach: MJ Walker  Assistant MS Volleyball Coach: Kristen Stuart 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME DEPART 

Sept. 13 Fri. Prairie City Prairie City VB (A&B Only) 2:00 9:30 

  B Team plays at 2pm & 
A plays at 3pm 

    

Sept. 16 Mon. Condon Condon VB 4:30 2:45 

       

Sept. 17 Tue. Condon Condon FB 4:00 2:15 

       

Sept. 18 Wed. South Wasco South Wasco VB 4:30 2:45 

       

  Sept. 23 Mon.    Dufur Dufur VB 4:00 2:15 

       

Sept. 24 Tue. Dufur Sherman FB 4:00  

       

Sept. 27 Fri. Echo Sherman VB/FB 1:00  

       

Sept. 30 Mon. St. Mary’s Sherman VB 4:00  

       

Oct. 1 Tue. Arlington/Ione Arlington FB 4:00 2:15 

       

Oct. 8 Tue. Lyle/Wishram Sherman FB 4:00  
       

Oct. 10 Thur. Dufur Sherman VB 4:00  

       

Oct. 15 Tue. Arlington Sherman VB 4:00  

       

Oct. 18 Fri. South Wasco Sherman FB/VB 1:00  

       

Oct. 21 Mon. St. Mary’s St. Mary’s VB 4:00 2:45 

       

Oct. 24 Thur. Condon Sherman FB/VB 4:00  

       

Oct. 28 Mon. Arlington Arlington VB 4:00 2:30 


